Uniform

School Sweat Shirt/Jumper

School Sweat Shirt/Jumper

School Hoodie

School Hoodie

School Sweat Cardigan

School Sweat Cardigan

Polo Shirt Blue/White

Polo Shirt Blue/White

P.E. Shirt

P.E. Shirt

P.E. Shorts
P.E. Shorts

P.E. Bags

Sun Hats
Swim Hats
Book Bag

Book Bag

Aged 3-4/5-6/7-8/9-10/
11-12/13

Adult sizes small/medium/large

Aged 3-4 /5-6/7-8/9-10/
11-12/13
Adult sizes small/medium/large

Aged 3-4/5-6/7-8/9-10/
11-12/13

Adult sizes small/medium/large

Aged 3-4/5-6/7-8/9-10/
11-12/13

Adult sizes small/medium/large

Aged 4-5/5-6/7-8/9-10/11-
12/13

Adult sizes small/medium/large

18-20” / 22-24” | 24-26” / 30-32”

36" small adult

Universal
Universal
Key Stage 1

Key Stage 2

£12.00

£15.00

£15.00

£19.00

£12.00

£15.00

£9.00

£12.00

£6.50

£7.50

£5.50

£6.00

£4.00

£5.50

£3.00

£6.50

£7.50



