## Uniform

Item	Size	Cost
School Sweat Shirt/Jumper	Aged 3-4 / 5-6 / 7-8 / 9-10 / 11-12 / 13	£12.00
School Sweat Shirt/Jumper	Adult sizes small/medium/large	£15.00
School Hoodie	Aged 3-4 / 5-6 / 7-8 / 9-10 / 11-12 / 13	£15.00
School Hoodie	Adult sizes small/medium/large	£19.00
School Sweat Cardigan	Aged 3-4 / 5-6 / 7-8 / 9-10 / 11-12 / 13	£12.00
School Sweat Cardigan	Adult sizes small/medium/large	£15.00
Polo Shirt Blue/White	Aged 3-4 / 5-6 / 7-8 / 9-10 / 11-12 / 13	£9.00
Polo Shirt Blue/White	Adult sizes small/medium/large	£12.00
P.E. Shirt	Aged 4-5 / 5-6 / 7-8 / 9-10 / 11- 12 / 13	£6.50
P.E. Shirt	Adult sizes small/medium/large	£7.50
P.E. Shorts	18-20" / 22-24" / 24-26" / 30-32"	£5.50
P.E. Shorts	36" small adult	£6.00
P.E. Bags		£4.00
Sun Hats	Universal	£5.50
Swim Hats	Universal	£3.00
Book Bag	Key Stage 1	£6.50
Book Bag	Key Stage 2	£7.50